26- 

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Huntsville, Alabama, that the 

Mayor be, and is hereby authorized, to enter into an Agreement between the City of Huntsville, 
Alabama and Schoel Engineering Company, Inc., in the amount of TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($215,400.00) for Engineering 
Design & Construction Administration Services for Huntsville North Village, Project No. 71-26-
SP02, in Huntsville, Alabama, on behalf of the City of Huntsville, a municipal corporation in the 
State of Alabama, which said Agreement is substantially in words and figures similar to that